Type Y, Z & Ex [nP]
37
Typ
e
 Y, Z
 &
 E
x [n

Low
Port
Model Number Designations
 3004 -  LPS  -  CI  -  YZ  -  VM - ##
Series Model Number
System Style
 LPS  - less pressure switch
†WPS - with pressure switch
WPSA - with pressure switch
Area Classifi cation
 CI  - Class I Area
System Type
 YZ  - Div. 1 to Div. 2
     Div. 2 / Zone 2 to Nonhazardous
Mounting Confi guration
 VML  - vertical mount left left of enclosure
 VMR  - vertical mount right right of enclosure
 HMT - horizontal mount top top of enclosure
 HMB  - horizontal mount bottom bottom of enclosure
 CK - Component Kit - LPS style only
## - See Accessories Page 117 for additional
       factory installed accessories